$585,000 - 14702 50th Avenue E, Tacoma

MLS® #2362116

$585,000

3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,794 sqft
Residential on 1.00 Acres

Brookdale, Tacoma, WA

Embrace self-sufficient country living on this
beautifully maintained 1-acre property, ideal
for gardeners. Enjoy a large garden space,
mature landscaping, and a
greenhousea€”perfect for year-round growing.
The home features spacious bedrooms, two
living areas, a large dining room, laundry
room, and a functional walkthrough kitchen.
Relax on the expansive deck after a day in the
garden. A two-stall barn with tack room suits
chickens, small livestock, or horses. Extras
include two versatile shedsa€’one permitted,
insulated, and powered, ideal as a yoga or art
studio or guest spacea€”a two-car garage, and
a large fenced driveway, great for RVs, work
vehicles, sport court, or safe play.

Built in 1965

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2362116
$585,000
$585,050
$326

3

2.5

1

1

1,794
1.00
1965
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Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 14702 50th Avenue E
Area 67 - Parkland
Subdivision Brookdale

City Tacoma

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98446

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining
Room, Fireplace

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood Products
Lot Description Open Space, Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Franklin Pierce
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 120
Cumulative Days on Market 120
Days on Website 133



