\$585,000 - 14702 50th Avenue E, Tacoma

MLS® #2362116

\$585,000

3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,794 sqft Residential on 1.00 Acres

Brookdale, Tacoma, WA

Embrace self-sufficient country living on this beautifully maintained 1-acre property, ideal for gardeners. Enjoy a large garden space, mature landscaping, and a greenhouseâ€"perfect for year-round growing. The home features spacious bedrooms, two living areas, a large dining room, laundry room, and a functional walkthrough kitchen. Relax on the expansive deck after a day in the garden. A two-stall barn with tack room suits chickens, small livestock, or horses. Extras include two versatile shedsâ€"one permitted, insulated, and powered, ideal as a yoga or art studio or guest spaceâ€"a two-car garage, and a large fenced driveway, great for RVs, work vehicles, sport court, or safe play.



Built in 1965

Essential Information

MLS®#	2362116
List Price	\$585,000
Sale Price	\$585,050
Price Per SqFt	\$326
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	2.5
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,794
Acres	1.00
Year Built	1965

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 14702 50th Avenue E

Area 67 - Parkland

Subdivision Brookdale

City Tacoma

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98446

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage, RV Parking

Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining

Room, Fireplace

Fireplace Yes

of Fireplaces 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood Products

Lot Description Open Space, Paved

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Franklin Pierce

Elementary Buyer To Verify

Middle Buyer To Verify

High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 120

Cumulative Days on Market 120

Days on Website 133